
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 PRECONSTRUCTION (  Draft ) 221 days Mon 12/18/17 Mon 10/22/18

2 Project Start 0 days Mon 12/18/17 Mon 12/18/17

3 Design 0 days Mon 12/18/17 Mon 12/18/17

9

10 Budgeting and Estimating 0 days Mon 12/18/17 Mon 12/18/17

4 Conceptual design 21 days Mon 12/18/17 Mon 1/15/18

11 CM Contract Award 6 days Mon 12/18/17 Mon 12/25/17

5 Schematic design 50 days Tue 1/16/18 Mon 3/26/18

12 Conceptual Budget 6 days Tue 1/16/18 Tue 1/23/18

6 Design Development 30 days Tue 3/27/18 Mon 5/7/18

13 SD Budget 10 days Tue 3/27/18 Mon 4/9/18

17

18 Bidding / Approvals /  Enabling 0 days Mon 5/7/18 Mon 5/7/18

7  Design Development - Structural / MEPS / Site / Finishes 20 days Tue 5/8/18 Mon 6/4/18

14 DD Budget 20 days Tue 5/8/18 Mon 6/4/18

19 Town Planning and Zoning 5 days Tue 5/8/18 Mon 5/14/18

20 Enabling  - N.I.C. By Owner 100 days Tue 5/8/18 Mon 9/24/18

21 DD Budget Review 5 days Tue 6/5/18 Mon 6/11/18

8 90% Construction Documents 45 days Tue 6/5/18 Mon 8/6/18

15 Bid Packages & Bidding 41 days Mon 7/23/18 Mon 9/17/18

16 CD Estimate / Bid Results of Demo & Site 10 days Tue 8/7/18 Mon 8/20/18

22 CD Estimate 10 days Tue 8/21/18 Mon 9/3/18

23 Bid Results 15 days Tue 9/18/18 Mon 10/8/18

24 Town  Approval of GMP 2 days Fri 10/19/18 Mon 10/22/18

25 GMP Amendment - Complete Project 5 days Tue 10/9/18 Mon 10/15/18

26

27

28 CONSTRUCTION 419 days Tue 10/16/18 Fri 5/22/20

29 Mobilization 4 days Tue 10/16/18 Fri 10/19/18

30 Site and Foundations 50 days Mon 10/22/18 Fri 12/28/18

31 Structural Steel 40 days Mon 12/31/18 Fri 2/22/19

32 Exterior Envelope 90 days Mon 2/25/19 Fri 6/28/19

33 MEPS Rough 70 days Mon 7/1/19 Fri 10/4/19

34 Finishes 70 days Mon 9/23/19 Fri 12/27/19

35 CO & Punch List 10 days Mon 12/30/19 Fri 1/10/20

36  Town Hall Staff Relocation 20 days Mon 1/13/20 Fri 2/7/20

37 Mass Demo Town Hall 40 days Mon 2/10/20 Fri 4/3/20

38 Paving & Landscaping 35 days Mon 4/6/20 Fri 5/22/20

39 Construction Complete 0 days Fri 5/22/20 Fri 5/22/20

40

41 Closeout 30 days Mon 5/25/20 Fri 7/3/20
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